
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

? Vn A« Whether Act or Acts- of
Vm. «.vu»*. vr ... • «*»_ n~~fc.M«. A™** Date of No. of Date of ifaSSJuL Debtor's or Bankruptcy prove*KS «*• BWtartVaiM. AttVBH. Description. Court. filing Petition. Matter. Becehing Older. o^I™8 Creditor's in Creditor's

vrucr. Petition. Petition.

O 1817

1818

1819

1820

1821

1822

ISL'3

1824

1825

1826

1827

1828

1829

Gane, Joseph

Brierley, Henry Bates ...

Shields, Richard Percy ...

Bevan, Rees

Gray, William James ...

Pyne, George Albert

Williams, James...

Lister, Robert Smallwood

Atkinson, Thomas Mor-
phet

Parker, John Hinry

Noble, Richard Hirst ...

Trethewey, Samuel James

Bower, Frank

Late of Oamden-road, and the Cattle Market,
Bridgwater.'Somerset

28, "Scotland-road, Nelson, Lancashire

9, Plumbe-street, Burnley, Lancashire

20, Oxford-street, Pontycymmer ... ..

19, Howard-gardens, Cardiff, in the county
of Glamorgan, lately residing at Howard'
terrace and 81, De Burgh-street, and lately
carrying on business at .Mount Stuart-
square, all in Cardiff

132, Whitchurch-road, Cardiff, in the county
of Glamorgan, lately residing at 24, Whit-
church-road, Cardiff

Residing at 97, Main-street,' Cadoxton-juxta-
Barry, in the county of Glamorgan

Craika-road, Dearbam, Cumberland

Now of JIvy-grove. Ripley, Derbyshire; late
of. Jacksdale, near Nottingham, and pre-
viously of Bwinford, near Rugby

Macklin-street, Derby, Derbyshire ...

Mill-lane, Hanging Heaton, near Dewsbury,
in the county of York

Springfield, Springfield - road, Torquay,
Devonshire

Lately Suffolk Hotel, Lowestoft, Suffolk,
now 59, Earlham-road, Norwich

Cycle Agent

Jeweller

Vanman and Laundry
Proprietor

Watchmaker

Clerk „»

Brake Proprietor

Grocer

Grocer

Grocer's Assistant, late
Grocer's Traveller, and
previously Grocer

Painter

Butcher

Builder

Lately Hotel Proprietor

Bridgwater

Burnley

Burnley

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cockermouth
and YVorkiagton

Derby and Long
Eaton

Derby and Long
Eaton

Dewsbury

Exeter

Great Yarmouth

May 30, 1902

June 2, 1902

June 3, 1902

June 3, 1902

June 3, 1902

May 31, 1902

June 3, 1902

May 17, 1902

June 2, 1902

June 4, 1902

June 2, 1902

June 4, 1902

May 23, 1902

2
of 1902

14
of 1902

15
of 1902

36
of 1902

35
of 1902

33
of 1902

34
of 1902

6
of 1902

25
of 1902

26
of 1902

10
of 1902

14
of 1902

22
of 1902

June 4, 1902

June 2, 1902

June 3, 1902

June 3, 1902

June 3, 1902

May 31, 1902

June 3, 1902

June 2, 1902

June 2, 1902

June 4, 1902

June 2, 1902

Jifte 4, 1902

June 4, 1902

2

,14

15

35

34

32

33

6

23

24

10

14

23

Creditor's. „

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

.Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ..

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

1

|
O

H

a
Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ^

ruptcy Act, 1883 £rj

CO
O

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- o»
ruptcy Act, 1883 -*

I*.«W


