RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No. 274	Debtor's Name.	Aftron.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition,	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order,	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
74 — 1817	Gane, Joseph	Late of Camden-road, and the Cattle Market, Bridgwater, Somerset	Cycle Agent	Bridgwater	May 30, 1902	2 of 1902	June 4, 1902	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1818	Brierley, Henry Bates	28, Scotland-road, Nelson, Lancashire	Jeweller	Burnley	June 2, 1902	14 of 1902	June 2, 1902	.14	Debtor's	
1819	Shields, Richard Percy	9, Plumbe-street, Burnley, Lancashire	Vanman and Laundry Proprietor	Burnley	June 3, 1902	15 of 1902	June 3, 1902	15	Debtor's	
1820	Bevan, Rees	20, Oxford-street, Pontycymmer	Watchmaker	Cardiff	June 3, 1902	36 of 1902	June 3, 1902	35	Debtor's	
된 1821	Gray, William James	19, Howard-gardens, Cardiff, in the county of Glamorgan, lately residing at Howard- terrace and 81, De Burgh-street, and lately carrying on business at Mount Stuart- square, all in Cardiff	Clerk	Cardiff	June 3, 1902	35 of 1902	June 3, 1903	34	Debtor's	
1822	Pyne, George Albert	132, Whitchurch-road, Cardiff, in the county of Glamorgan, lately residing at 24, Whit- church-road, Cardiff	Brake Proprietor	Cardiff	May 31, 1902	33 of 1902	May 31, 1902	32	Debtor's	
1823	Williams, James	Residing at 97, Main-street, Cadoxton-juxta- Barry, in the county of Glamorgan	Grocer	Cardiff	June 3, 1902	34 of 1902	June 3, 1902	33	Debtor's	
1824	Lister, Robert Smallwood	Craika-road, Dearham, Cumberland	Grocer	Cockermouth and Workington	May 17, 1902	6 of 1902	June 2, 1902	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1825	Atkinson, Thomas Morphet	Now of Ivy-grove. Ripley, Derbyshire, late of Jacksdale, near Nottingham, and previously of Swinford, near Rugby	Grocer's Assistant, late Grocer's Traveller, and previously Grocer	Derby and Long Eaton	June 2, 1902	25 of 1902	June 2, 1902	23	. Debtor's	
1826	Parker, John Henry	Macklin-street, Derby, Derbyshire	Painter	Derby and Long Katon	June 4, 1902	26 of 1902	June 4, 1902	24	Debtor's	
1827	Noble, Richard Hirst	Mill-lane, Hanging Heaton, near Dewsbury, in the county of York	Butcher,	Dewsbury	Jane 2, 1902	10 of 1902	June 2, 1902	10	Debtor's	
1828	Trethewey, Samuel James	Springfield, Springfield - road, Torquay, Devonshire	Builder	Exeter	June 4, 1902	14 of 1902	June 4, 1902	14	Debtor's	
1829	Bower, Frank	Lately Suffolk Hotel, Lowestoft, Suffolk, now 59, Earlham-road, Norwich	Lately Hotel Proprietor	Great Yarmouth	May 23, 1902	22 of 1902	June 4, 1902	23	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JUNE 6, 1907.